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Note:

1. On weekday, class will be conducted from 06:00 p.m. - 09:00 p.m. 

 2. If there are 2 courses conducted on Saturday(s) and Sunday(s), the top represents the morning course being conducted  from 09:00 a.m. - 12:00 noon, 

the other is the afternoon course being conducted from 01:00 p.m. - 04:00 p.m.

MF501 Mathematics for Finance I Associate Professor Pantisa Pavabutr, Ph.D.

Period: Sat. Mar 4 - Sat. Apr 22, 2017

Time: Wed. 06:00 p.m. - 09:00 p.m. & Sat. 09:00 a.m. - 12:00 noon

Final Exam: Sat. Apr 29, 2017, 09:00 a.m. - 12:00 noon

MF502 Mathematics for Finance II Assistant Professor Supranee Lisawadi, Ph.D.

Period: Sun. Mar 5 - Sun. Apr 23, 2017

Time: Sun. 09:00 a.m. - 12:00 noon, Wed. 06:00 p.m. - 09:00 p.m.

Final Exam: Sat. May 6, 2017, 09:00 a.m. - 12:00 noon

MF503 Basic Econometrics Associate Professor Tatre Jantarakolica, Ph.D.

Period: Thu. Mar 9 - Thu. May 11, 2017

Time: Thu. 06.00 p.m. - 09.00 p.m.

Final Exam: Tue. May 16, 2017, 06:00 p.m. - 09:00 p.m.

Lab Exam: Thu. May 18, 2017, 06:00 p.m. - 09:00 p.m.

MF504 Basic Economics Associate Professor Chaiyuth Punyasavatsut, Ph.D.

Period: Tue. Mar 7 - Tue. Apr 25, 2017

Time: Mon.&Tue. 06:00 p.m. - 09:00 p.m.

Final Exam: Tue. May 9, 2017, 06:00 p.m. - 09:00 p.m.

MF505 Fundamental Accounting and Finance Assistant Professor Orapan Yolrabil, DBA.

Period: Sat. Mar 11 - Wed. Apr 26, 2017 Assistant Professor Chaiyuth Padungsaksawasdi, Ph.D.

Time: Sat. 01:00 p.m. - 04:00 p.m., Mon.&Wed. 06:00 p.m. - 09:00 p.m.

Final Exam: Sat. May 13, 2017, 09:00 a.m. - 12:00 noon


